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GIANNITSA MARCH 26, 27 2016

ROUND 1, GREECE

BALKAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 

 RACE 1 MX

Rang N° Rider Moto Nat. Federation Time Gap Best Lap In Class./Cat.

1 6 MARTIN TODOROV YAMAHA BUL BMF 19:39.341 10 Laps 01:56.283 3 1/MX

2 29 JULIAN  RAYCHEV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 19:44.328 00:04.987 01:56.402 2 2/MX

3 211 KONSTANTINOS TOMPAZIS YAMAHA GRE AMOTOE 20:42.224 01:02.883 02:01.707 10 3/MX

4 64 VESELIN  MALINOV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:42.844 01:03.503 02:01.005 10 1/MX VETE

5 22 TONI TSVETKOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 21:04.910 01:25.569 02:04.847 3 2/MX VETE

6 71 YANKO  ZOKOV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:06.390 01:27.049 02:04.485 9 3/MX VETE

7 222 NIKOLAOS PAPAGIANNIS KTM GRE AMOTOE 21:15.530 01:36.189 02:05.337 2 4/MX VETE

8 47 ATANAS PETROV KTM BUL BMF 21:28.058 01:48.717 02:03.146 4 5/MX VETE

9 121 ANASTASIOS GALEADIS KAWASAKI GRE AMOTOE 19:42.320  9 Laps 02:04.732 3 4/MX

10 25 NIKOLAY MUTAFCHIEV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:14.540 00:32.220 02:11.906 4 5/MX

11 1 BORCE KOSTOV KAWASAKI FYR MFMa 20:35.768 00:53.448 02:13.595 5 6/MX VETE

12 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:37.679 00:55.359 02:14.419 7 7/MX VETE

13 10 ALEXANDER  TSENOV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:41.224 00:58.904 02:14.857 5 6/MX

14 132 CHRISTOS PERIVOLIS HONDA GRE AMOTOE 19:40.920  8 Laps 02:22.875 2 7/MX

15 53 CHARILAOS MAVRIDIS KAWASAKI GRE AMOTOE 20:06.320 00:25.400 02:07.906 2 8/MX

16 920 EVAGGELOS NIKOLOUDAKIS HONDA GRE AMOTOE 20:18.768 00:37.848 02:28.039 2 8/MX VETE

17 714 FILIPPOS NIKOLAOU HONDA GRE AMOTOE 20:56.641 01:15.721 02:12.624 3 9/MX

18 7 GLORIA DYAXOVA KTM BUL BMF 21:26.613 01:45.693 02:27.624 2 10/MX

19 231 JOVAN STOJKOV HONDA FYR MFMa 13:40.651  6 Laps 02:14.610 6 11/MX

20 306 PANAGIOTIS SIDEROPOULOS HONDA GRE MFMa  4:17.347  2 Laps 02:06.222 2 12/MX

21 93 BOZHURSKI KRASIMIR BUL BMF  2:47.428  1 Lap 1 13/MX

22 21 ATHANASIOS PAPANIKOLAOU KAWASAKI GRE MFMa  2:50.596 00:03.168 1 14/MX

DNS

23 202 MARIELA  GOGOVA YAMAHA BUL BMF 15/MX

   Best Lap:  6   MARTIN TODOROV   BUL   YAMAHA   in   01:56.283  at     47.057 Km/H
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ROUND 1, GREECE

BALKAN MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP 

 RACE 1 MX

Rang N° Rider Moto Nat. Federation Time Gap Best Lap In

     MX VETERAN

1 64 VESELIN  MALINOV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:42.844 10 Laps 02:01.005 10

2 22 TONI TSVETKOV YAMAHA BUL BMF 21:04.910 00:22.066 02:04.847 3

3 71 YANKO  ZOKOV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 21:06.390 00:23.546 02:04.485 9

4 222 NIKOLAOS PAPAGIANNIS KTM GRE AMOTOE 21:15.530 00:32.686 02:05.337 2

5 47 ATANAS PETROV KTM BUL BMF 21:28.058 00:45.214 02:03.146 4

6 1 BORCE KOSTOV KAWASAKI FYR MFMa 20:35.768  9 Laps 02:13.595 5

7 12 DOBRIN YAKALIEV KAWASAKI BUL BMF 20:37.679 00:01.911 02:14.419 7

8 920 EVAGGELOS NIKOLOUDAKIS HONDA GRE AMOTOE 20:18.768  8 Laps 02:28.039 2

   Best Lap:  6   MARTIN TODOROV   BUL   YAMAHA   in   01:56.283  at     47.057 Km/H
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